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	TOTAL=
	630
	
	
	
	
	
	DOSAGEM
	PRODUTOS
	QUÍMICOS
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Máximo
	      6,9 
	94,5
	13,3
	7,17
	       8,00
	6,20
	      0,58 
	200
	40
	             520
	560
	2,67
	85

	Mínimo
	      6,5 
	53,9
	6,32
	6,47
	       7,00 
	1,0
	      0,10 
	120
	40
	             390
	450
	0,81
	70

	Média
	    6,7 
	77,05
	10,92
	6,74
	       7,40
	2,32
	      0,21 
	165
	40
	             460
	589
	1,36
	79,7
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